
2014-13 Schedule
Perry High School

Boy's Volleyball

Date Opponent Location Start JV/V
Results 

JV

Record 

JV Result Varsity
Match 

Record

Overall 

Record
AIA State 

Rank

Thursday, February 27, 2014
Mesa, SDO, 

Desert Vista
Mesa TBA n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a

Thursday, March 06, 2014 Hamilton^ Hamilton 3:30/5:30 L 0-2 0-1 L (1-3) 18-25, 20-25, 25-19, 21-25 0-1 0-1 n/a

Friday, March 07, 2014 Wolf Howl Perry 8:00 AM n/a
def. Williams Field, McClintock, Mesquite,  

Boulder Creek. L. Sandra Day.
0-1 4-2 n/a

Saturday, March 08, 2014 Wolf Howl Chandler 8:00 AM n/a
def. Williams Field, Sunrise Mt, Mt Pointe, 

Corona, Mt View. L. Mt View
0-1 9-3 n/a

Friday, March 14, 2014
Falcon 

Invitational

Catalina 

Foothills
10:00 AM n/a

def. CDO, Rancho (NV), Ironwood Ridge, 

Catalina
0-1 13-3 n/a

Saturday, March 15, 2014
Falcon 

Invitational

Catalina 

Foothills
8:00 AM n/a def. Foothills, Palo Verde (NV) L. Hamilton 0-1 15-4 n/a

Tuesday, March 25, 2014 Ironwood Perry 4:00/5:30 W 2-0 1-1 W (3-0) 25-10, 25-19, 25-12 1-1 16-4 n/a

Thursday, March 27, 2014 Desert Vista^ Perry 3:30/5:30 L 0-2 1-2 W (3-2) 25-15, 25-23, 55-25, 24-26, 15-10 2-1 17-4 n/a

Friday, March 28, 2014 Chandler^ Chandler 3:30/6:00 W 2-0 2-2 W (3-1) 25-17, 20-25, 25-23, 25-22 3-1 18-4 7

Tuesday, April 01, 2014 Campo Verde* Campo Verde 4:00/5:15 W 2-0 3-2 W (3-0) 25-11, 25-21, 25-16 4-1 19-4 6

Thursday, April 03, 2014 Desert Ridge* Desert Ridge 4:00/5:30 W 2-1 4-2 W (3-2) 24-26, 23-25, 25-20, 25-23, 18-16 5-1 20-4 6

Monday, April 07, 2104 Mountain View Mountain View 4:00/5:30 W 2-0 5-2 L (2-3) 19-25, 19-25, 25-20, 25-23, 11-15 5-2 20-5 9

Tuesday, April 08, 2014 Queen Creek* Perry 4:00/5:30 W 2-1 6-2 W 3-0 (25-16, 25-22, 25-11) 6-2 21-5 9

Thursday, April 10, 2014 Red Mountain* Red Mountain 4:00/5:30 L 0-2 6-3 W 3-0 (25-18, 25-7, 25-18) 7-2 22-5 9

Tuesday, April 15, 2014 Higley* Perry 4:00/5:30 W 2-1 7-3 W 3-0 (25-16, 25-23, 25-17) 8-2 23-5 9

Thursday, April 17, 2014 Highland* Highland 4:00/5:30 W 2-0 8-3 L 1-3 (19-25, 25-19, 24-26, 23-25) 8-3 23-6 9

Tuesday, April 22, 2014 Basha* Perry 4:00/5:30 L 1-2 8-4 W 3-0 (25-16, 27-25, 25-20) 9-3 24-6 9

Thursday, April 24, 2014 Combs* Perry 4:00/5:30 W 2-0 9-4 W 3-0 (25-12, 25-16, 25-16) 10-3 25-6 9

Friday, April 25, 2014
Desert Vista 

Tournament
Desert Vista 10:00 AM n/a n/a

def. Chandler 2-0, Deer Valley 2-0, Corona 

2-0, Deert Vista 2-0
10-3 29-6 10

Saturday, April 26, 2014
Desert Vista 

Tournament
Desert Vista 8:00 AM n/a n/a

def. Dersert Vista 2-1, Deer Valley 2-0         

L. Chandler 0-2
10-3 31-7 9

Monday, April 28, 2014 Posten Butte* Posten Butte 4:00/5:30 W 2-0 10-4 W 3-0 (25-6, 25-6, 25-4) 11-3 32-7 9

Thursday, May 01, 2014 Williams Field* Perry 4:00/5:30 W 2-0 11-4 W 3-0 (25-13, 25-12, 25-16) 12-3 33-7 9

Friday, May 02, 2014 Hamilton^ Perry 3:30/5:30 L 0-2 11-5 W 3-2 (20-25, 23-25, 27-25, 25-21, 15-9) 13-3 34-7 9

Tuesday, May 06, 2014 Skyline* Perry 4:00/5:30 W 3-0 (25-13, 25-14, 25-10) 14-3 35-7 9

Saturday, May 10, 2014 States 1st/2nd High seed 12:30/3:30
W 3-0 (McClintock 25-21, 25-10, 25-10), W 

3-0 (Sahuaro 25-23, 25-22, 25-16)
16-3 37-7 9

Tuesday, May 13, 2014 Quarterfinals High seed TBA L 1-3 (Mesa 22-25, 15-25, 25-22, 24-26) 16-4 37-8 5

Thursday, May 15, 2014 Semifinals Mesquite TBA

Saturday, May 17, 2014 Championship Mesquite 7:00 PM
* - Indicates Section match
-̂Includes JV B match Record from 2012-14: 97-31-2
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